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Observations were drawn from Kapooka (Defence) {station 074272}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9NE2728.517E23:0052ENE030.8Th1
7ENE20ENE4320.423:1257ENE0Fr2

11NE3032.019ENE4724.000:4746NE034.618.1Sa3
7SSE3129.319NE5425.120:5343ENE036.020.0Su4

13WSW1734.613NE4625.121:5941ENE036.517.0Mo5
7SW1635.122NNE4925.708:0935NE037.320.0Tu6

13NW1039.919NE4129.908:0733NE041.619.8We7
13NNW1240.820N2233.512:5941N043.226.1Th8
30N940.69NNE2132.914:1657N042.422.9Fr9
17WNW1432.913WSW2228.514:4241SW033.823.7Sa10
6ESE1329.99SW4019.822:3946ENE031.213.7Su11
4NE2530.324ENE4220.606:3352E032.316.8Mo12
9NE2233.511ENE4825.001:1337E035.719.4Tu13
6SSW1836.724ENE5026.502:0141E038.422.6We14

15WSW1734.822NE5526.621:3450SSE036.622.0Th15
15SSE2430.54SE4124.117:2148ESE032.315.0Fr16
24E5722.211SE6618.811:4544ENE1.228.316.7Sa17
26NE2928.622ENE4121.920:5152ENE0.830.517.5Su18
13ENE2530.626ENE4621.80.217.7Mo19

Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026
122232.8174325.035.419.4Mean
4NE922.24SE2118.828.313.7Lowest

30N5740.826ENE6633.557#1.243.226.1Highest
2.2Total
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